
T I

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED,
(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, patiala-i47001)
Corporate ldentity Number: U401 09pB20i 0SGC03381 4
Office of Dy. Chief Engineer/Ts (Design), First Ftoor,
Shakti Sadan, Opposite Kall Mata Mandir, patiala-147OOl

Telephone No. | 0175-2207774 e.mail: se-trd@pstcl.org FAX No. OllS-2201714

TENDER NOTICE

I

Department Name Transmission.System, PSTCL, Patiala
Tender Specification No. sTQ-3032
Tender lssuing Authority Chief Engineer/TS

Address Detail of lssuing
Authority

Chief Engineer/Ts, Shakti Sadan, PSTCL, Patiata

Place Patiala
Short Description Design, I$arufacture, Test, Supply and Delivery of 650 Nos

single suspension Hardware Fittings ionforming to lS:2486 (part-
l),2121 (Part-ll), lS:9708 and PSTCL specification No.
STQ-3032 for 2201(/ lines duitable for ACSR Moose.

Tender Publication ln leading National Dailies of lndia in Enqlish/ puniabi
Eligibility Criteria The supplier shall have required facility of manufaCturing, testing

and supply of Line Hardwares as per tender
documents/specification No. STO-3032.

Starting date of down
loading from the website
http://Dstcl.nprocure.com

Date of Publication

Last date of downloading
from the website

8.06.2015 up to 1 1 .00 A.M.

llst date of Bid submission 1 1.06.2015 upto 1 1 :00 A.M.
Bid opening date 11.06.2015 at 12:00 P.M.
Pre-bid meet date N.A.
Tender Document Cost Rs. 500/-
Payment mode: Demand Draft
Payment in favour of Accounts Officer, CPC, PSTCL, patiata
EMD As per rates prescribed in tender docunrent
Mode of payment of EMD Demand Draft or PEMD with CEff-
Payment in favour of Arcounts Officer/CPC, PSTCL, Patiila
Contact Persons name Chief Engineer /TS

Dy. CE/ TS (Desion)
Contact Phone Nos. 01712301536 (CUTS)

o17 5-220777 4 (Dy.CE/TS (Desiqn)
Contact e-mall l.D se.trd@pstcl.org
URL for additional
lnformation



I

'1. A set containing technical
specifications, General instruction and terms & conditions
can be downloaded from website httos://ostcl.norocure.com
on payment of cost by cash or demand draft in favour of
Accounts Offrcer, CPC, PSTCL, Patiala. The cost of bidding
document is nonrefundable.

All the tenders must be accompanied by Earnest Money at
the rates prescribed in tender document except in the case
of those tenderers who are specifically exempted there
under.

Telegraphic quotations shall not be accepted.

Negotiations, if requhed, shall not be held excepting with
the lowest tenderer.

PSTCL reserves the right to increase/decrease the NIT
quai'lIity or to reject the whole NIT quantity without
assigning any reason.

The offec should be kept valid for atleast 120 days from
the date of opening of tenders.

The competent authority may distribute the quantity to be
procured on one or more firms.

The firms indicating NIL or concessional rate of E.D &
CST/VAT in their tenders will have to absorb E.D &
CST /AT upto the full rate . applicable at the time of
lendering.

E-Tenders uploaded afier the due date & lime, even if
posted before the due date of opening, shall not be
entertained at all.

Conditional tenders will not be agcppted.10.

o>4_.,
Dy. CE/FS (Design),
PSTCL, Patiala

Tender
Attachment documents as per the Specification No. STQ-3032 on the

website https://ostcl. nDrocure.com


